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In accordance with the regulations laid down by the University, G805

Commission (UGCQ) ,

castes and Scheduled Tribes for the academic year [2025-26).

Members of the Committee:

1

2,

Dr. Privanka -

Ms.Deepika -

. Ms. Chahat -

. Ms. Gurmeet -
. Mr. Vinit -

. Mohit Guhani -

. Shivani —

[4

Dr.”Rajesh Tiwari

(Director)

Convener
Co-Convener
Member

Member
Member

Student

Student

9953895969
8360467140
9953954411
9811812928
9053427005
9841211472

6254471547

Anil
Prata
Singh
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this committee shall ensure the welfare of Schedule
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