



**Institute of Management**

Where Success is the Culture  
(A Unit of Goyal Educational & Welfare Society)

Ref:-RIM/DIR/2025-26/286

Date:-18-8-2025

## NOTICE

### SC/ST COMMITTEE

In accordance with the regulations laid down by the University Grants Commission (UGC) , this committee shall ensure the welfare of Scheduled castes and Scheduled Tribes for the academic year [2025-26].

#### Members of the Committee:

1. Dr. Priyanka -	Convener	9953895969
2. Ms.Deepika -	Co-Convener	8360467140
3. Ms. Chahat -	Member	9953954411
4. Ms. Gurmeet –	Member	9811812928
5. Mr. Vinit –	Member	9053427005
6. Mohit Guhani –	Student	9841211472
7. Shivani –	Student	6254471547

Dr. Rajesh Tiwari

(Director)